Application Form for Community Events at the Dawn Theater*

Name of the Sponsoring Organization or Indiv	vidual:	
Primary Contact:		
Contact Information:		
Is the Sponsor a non-profit Organization?	Yes	No
Preferred Date of the Community Event:		
Please describe the Event: (Use additional page)		
Please include who will be managing the even	_	• /
Is the Event open to the public?	Yes	No
Is the event expected to generate proceeds?	Yes _	No
If proceeds are generated, how will they be us	ed?	
How will this Event benefit the Hillsdale com	munity?	
Will there be food served at this event? If yes, who will be catering this event?	Yes	No
Will children be present at this Event? If yes, who will be supervising children?	Yes _	No
Upon completion of application, send to:		Alan Beeker, Zoning Administrator City of Hillsdale 97 N. Broad Street Hillsdale, MI 49242 abeeker@cityofhilllsdale.org
Approved by Committee		Date
Approved by TIFA & Committee Chairs	-	Date
*Community Events in the Dawn Theater must be	annroved l	w the Dawn Theater Governance Roard

*Community Events in the Dawn Theater must be approved by the Dawn Theater Governance Board Contact the Dawn Theater Governance Board: 810-844-1396
For fee information, contact the Dawn Theater: 517-312-2300